1
TC2B
 series
Product Segments
• Comfort Motion
Voltage	 100V AC, 120V AC, 230V AC,
	 or 100~240 V AC (SMPS)
Built-in transformer type	 EI or SMPS

(mm)
3
TC2B Ordering Key
TC2B
Version: 20170815-I
Voltage
Number of Actuators
Cable Length (mm) 1 = Straight, 2000
1 = Black
1 = 100V AC
2 = Straight, 4000
2 = 120V AC
2 = Grey (Pantone 428C)
3 = 230V AC 4 = 100~240V AC (SMPS)
Color
Plug 1 = EU
2 = USA
3 = AUS
4 = UK
5 = JPN
1 = 1 2 = 2 3 = 3
1 = On actuator (accessories: fixing screws*1) 2 = On iron frame (accessories: mounting brackets & screws)Fixation
Terms of Use